<._ Llkratiki

Formatka szklana do
wktadu Maja i Antek

SKU: S/4/489X368/MAJA/ANTEK EAN: 5901350022962

236,00 zt

Dane techniczne
Informacje dodatkowe

EAN 5901350022962

Parametry fizyczne

Szerokos$¢ (cm)
Wysokos¢ (cm)
Gtebokos¢ (cm)

Waga (kg)

Stronal/1

Data publikacji: 17-05-2024

48.9
36.8
0.04

1.8



